
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 09, 2018

38000016

230.60

69

14

266.29

55

8

211.50

49

38Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 09, 2018

1415148

171.58

155

464

212.28

124

193

237.12

101

279

276.04

88

144

300.43

73

173

320.08

60

14

336.36

42

1267Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 08, 2018

36747

174.82

148

033

233.17

99

104

256.84

86

144

278.23

74

29

286.25

58

10

281.00

40

320Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 08, 2018

837367

179.46

158

126

237.45

118

169

255.10

101

67

265.43

88

54

289.06

75

54

327.97

59

0470Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 08, 2018

42

185.00

136

2

205.00

112

000002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 06, 2018

14384

176.06

133

18

229.56

113

20

228.98

105

11

265.50

88

9

213.78

77

1

180.00

55

059Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 04, 2018

16934

167.14

138

31

209.06

119

55

232.15

103

1

230.00

83

25

351.40

70

23

363.00

55

0135Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

January 03, 2018

4408

156.49

128

1

130.00

101

013

283.00

70

22

288.79

60

044Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
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50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.
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Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 19, 2017

257013

185.67

139

47

212.26

101

52

208.14

89

53

246.49

73

57

295.66

58

35

294.08

47

257Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 05, 2017

10000010

254.59

75

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


